



PACHET PROFILE METALURGICE

I.D.: 92454469

Data
publicarii 26.01.24

Coduri CPV 44330000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 40.404,00 RON - 40.404,00 RON

Descriere: Profil U ambutisat 60x40x4mm / 492m x 47 lei = 23124 lei Cornier 50x50x5mm/672m = 2500
kg x 4,35 lei = 10875 lei Teava rect 60x40x5mm / 210m x 30,50 lei = 6405 lei
